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STATEMENT IN DETAIL OF THE EXPENDITURE OF THE CoNsSOLIDATED FUND——continied.

VOTE 14 — MAINTENANCE OF TELEGRAPH

TELEPHONE LINES—continued.

Hartigan, P., expenses . ..
Francis and Lougher, hack and gig hire
Langford, Hogan, and Gillie, hire and extras ..
MocDonald, J. 8., expenses .. .
Labour—

Boyens, R. O,

McQuillan, F.

Hurdle, W.

Hepner, P.

McDonald, H.

Hossack, H.

Watson, F.

Taylor, R.

Nicholls, P.

Nicholls, P.

Williams, E.

Colpus, C. . ..
Jackson, R., expenses . ..
Morgan and Co. (Limited), expenses . .
Gibsons and Paterson (Limited), expenses
Nonpareil Cycle Company, hire
New Zealand Railways, fares and labour
New Zealand Railways, fares and labour
New Zealand Railways, fares and labour
Leese, E., travelling allowance and expenses ..
Leese, E., travelling allowance and extras
Crumpton, H. T., hire of horse and trap
Norrell, P., fares and eXpensos .
Norrell, P., labour ..
Ferguson, 8. G., labour
Ferguson, 8. G., labour .. ..
Otto Haase and Sons, hire of express and horses
Creed, W. R., cartage ..
Creed, W. R., cartage
Ashton, J., house-rent
Kemp, J. T., train-fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares ..
Bradley, T. A., labour and expenses
Cunningham, R., labour ..
Hetrick, W., labour and expenses
Hetrick, W., labour and expenses
Louisson, W. W., expenses ..
Grey, W. M., expenses
Grey, W. M., expenses
Saggers, R., camp allowances
Christie, A., labour
Roberts, D., labour ..
Creed, W. R., carting ..
Allsopp, O., labour and expenses
Creed, W. R., freight ..
Dodds, J. and J., expenses .. ..
Heywood, J. M., and Co. (Limited), cartage
Price Bros., hire and carting ..
Louisson, W. W., expenses ..
Louisson, W. W., expenses ..
Coull, E., labour and expenses
Johnson and Couzins, labour
Diepenheim, G., hire and labour
Diepenheim, G., hire and labour
Swanston, A., expenses
Beadle, T., labour ..
Quigg, H., expenses and labour
Bruoce, F., expenses and labour
New Zealand Railways—

Fares ..

Fares

Fares

Fares

Fares

Fares .
Grounds, J., labour ..
Austin, W., labour and expenses
MecLeod, J., labour and expenses
Beadle, T., labour and expenses
Cramond, G. W, labour and expenses
Jones, R., cartage . ..
Sutherland, D. F., labour
Burt, A. and T., expenses .. .. s
Laidlaw and Gray (Limited), expenses ..
Sutherland, W., expenses .. .
Thomson, Bridger, and Co., expenses
Thomson, Bridger, and Co., expenses

£
0

5
15

0
5
5
5
5
5
3
5
2
1
2
2
3
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
4
1
0
0
1
32
2
8
1
2
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
2
8
0
1

2

0
0
1
7
0
0
0
5
1
3
6
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
5
0
0
0
0
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TELEPHONE LINES-—continued.

6 | Wellington Corporation, electric lighting

0

Freight—
Union Steamship Company
Union Steamship Company
Union Steamship Company”
Union Steamship Company
Union Steamship Company
Union Steamship Company .
Dalgety and Co. (Limited) ..
South Taranaki Shipping Company
South Taranaki Shipping Company
Huddart, Parker (Limited) ..
Huddart, Parker (Limited) ..
Wollington Corporation, electric lighting
Wellington Corporation, electric lighting
Staples, J. R., labour .. ..
New Zealand Railways, freights
New Zealand Railways, fares .. ..
Ar. Electric Supply Company (Limited), current
supplied .. .. .. ..
Donn, J., and Son, one tin red paint . .
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
Watkins, A., labour
Pickard, H., labour .. .. ..
Sargood, Son, and Ewen (Limited), six reels of
linen thread . .. .. ..
Burns, J., and Co. (Limited), twelve pairs tee-
hinges .. ..
Vacuum Oil Company (Limited),
and kerosene . .. .. ..
Devonport Steam Ferry Company, ferrying
horses and vans . . .. .. ..
Devonport Steam Ferry Company, ferrying
horses and vans .. .. .. ..
Day, F, F., nails, shovel, and spade ..
Leese, E., travelling-expenses ..
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares
Wright, B. H., travelling-expenses
Swanston, A., timber. . ..
Coull, E., horse-shoes, crowbars, &c. .. ..
Turnbull and Jones (Limited), 16 yards silk flex
New Zealand Railways, fares .. ..
Balclutha Gas Company, fitting gas .. ..
Thomson, Bridger, and Co. (Limited), six pairs
tee-hinges .. . .. ..
Thomson, Bridger, and Co. (Limited), four case-
ment-stays .. .. .
Hogg and Co. (Limited), timber
Goodwin, D., hire of motor-bicycle
Williams, T, labour .. .. ..
Gisborne Gas Company (Limited), gas supplied
Gisborne Gas Company (Limited), gas supplied
Hamana Tuau, labour .. ..
Cederman, A., shaft for cable-drum
Hishon, M., travelling-expenses
Bruce, T., travelling-expenses
New Zealand Railways, fares
New Zealand Railways, fares .. ..
Christie, R. L., and Co., charging accumulator. .
Trimble, R. J., labour .. ..
Dudley, J. C., labour
Hishon, M., labour
Beaton, A., labour
Burnley, J., freight
New Zealand Express
cartage .. ..
New Zealand Railways, fares ..
Williams and Kettle, benzine and kerosene
New Zealand Railways, fares .
Edwards, W., travelling-expenses
New Zealand Railways, fares
Brown, H., and Co., benzine
Dewar, W., repairing accumulator
Pearce, H., travelling-expenses
Lambie, A. 8., travelling-expenses
Bergersen, H. E., handle in spade
Epps, F. W., travelling-expenses
Epps, F. W., travelling-expenses
Hitch, L. J. W., travelling-expenses , ,

Pratts spil:i.t

C;);npa‘ny ' (.Limited.).,

-
w .
HOWWD T O

HEOOOOOOX

[T =

[

OO OOWHO OO~ OW CUUNUINOOCOOO NN O —~O < WOQ - OO~

AND

CARAONOWRSOOOR O~ o

] o [

H b - =) U XD D —
P bl and

S W » ~ OO O-DHD®

ped bk
Ll -

[

[
- © COCowOITHWomS S

—
et N~ OWWWO:RO

—
[
—

@00 =]

"

— i
O UTN O ~T W DD -3 W W O D

et
DR OISO WHONSHIOWO S COCOOWRROOOODLOOD



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

